
 

ANNEXE B – Short and Long Term alternative bus services to Fulford and Naburn 
 
 
 
1. Short term emergency tender, to operate until August 21st 2011 
 
 

Bus 124 
York, Rougier Street - Fulford - 
Naburn Village 

         

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays only    

         

YORK Rougier Street  10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 

York Piccadilly    10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 

Fulford Fulford Arms   10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 

Fulford Broadway Shops  10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23 

Naburn Lane no.60   10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 

Naburn Howden Dike   10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 

NABURN VILLAGE Ferry Farm Close 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 

         

NABURN VILLAGE Ferry Farm Close 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 

Naburn Lane no.60   10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 

Fulford Broadway Shops  10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 

Fulford Fulford Arms   10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 

York Piccadilly    11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01 

YORK Rougier Street  11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

B. Long-term replacement 

     Bus 124   

Westfield, Askham Lane - Naburn Village via City Centre, Fulford 
  

Bus  
Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays only 
 
NABURN VILLAGE Ferry Farm Close 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:10 18:10 

Naburn Lane no.60   10:44 12:44 14:44 16:14 18:14 

Fulford Broadway Shops  10:51 12:51 14:51 16:21 18:21 

Fulford Fulford Arms   10:54 12:54 14:54 16:24 18:24 

York Piccadilly    11:01 13:01 l 16:31 18:31 

York, Merchantgate Stand  l l 15:01 l l 

YORK Rougier Street  11:06 13:06   16:36 18:36 

Livingstone Street   11:10 13:10   16:40  

Grantham Drive   11:15 13:15   16:45  

Lindsey Avenue   11:17 13:17   16:47  

Carr Lane The Ainsty   11:19 13:19  16:49  

Acomb Front Street   11:24 13:24   16:54  

WESTFIELD Askham Lane  11:27 13:27   16:57  

         

         

CODE: TK - Starts from Cornlands Road, The Knoll, one minute earlier   
 
WESTFIELD Askham Lane  TK 11:45 13:45  17:15 

Cornlands Road  Shops  09:47 11:47 13:47  17:17 

Acomb Tudor Road   09:49 11:49 13:49  17:19 

Acomb Green Lane   09:51 11:51 13:51  17:21 

Acomb Front Street   09:53 11:53 13:53  17:23 

Ridgeway St. Aidan's Church  09:55 11:55 13:55  17:25 

Beckfield Lane Boroughbridge Road  09:59 11:59 13:59  17:29 

Clifton Kingsland Terrace  10:05 12:05 14:05  17:35 

YORK Rougier Street  10:10 12:10 14:10  17:40 

York Piccadilly    10:15 12:15 14:15  17:45 

York, Merchantgate Stand  l l l 15:44 l 

Fulford Fulford Arms   10:20 12:20 14:20 15:50 17:50 

Fulford Broadway Shops  10:23 12:23 14:23 15:53 17:53 

Naburn Lane no.60   10:30 12:30 14:30 16:00 18:00 

Naburn Howden Dike   10:34 12:34 14:34 16:04 18:04 

NABURN VILLAGE Ferry Farm Close 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:06 18:06 
 


